www.mexco.co.uk  |  Tel: 0845 602 4274  |  Email: sales@mexco.co.uk
DIAMETERS AVAILABLE:
Please note: Before using any cutting, grinding or drilling tool you should always consult your machine manufacturers hand book to establish the consumable tools suitability
for the machine being used.  Always wear the correct safety clothing and accessories before you commence use of the equipment.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
RECOMMENDED
to cut these materials
Will cut these materials
with the possibility of reduced
lifetime / glazing
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
MEXCEL METAL CUT BLADE
The MEXCEL vacuum brazed metal cutting blade provides superior cutting precision.
The perforated steel core design reduces heat build-up and ensures quick cooling -
perfect for intensive use.
Code Diameter Segment Width Bore Size
(mm) (in) (mm)
MEXCEL11522 115 4.5 1.5 22.23
MEXCEL12522 125 5 1.5 22.23
MEXCEL23022 230 9 1.8 22.23
MEXCEL30020 300 12 3.1 20.00
MEXCEL35025 350 14 3.1 25.40
MEXCEL40025 400 16 3.1 25.40
PRODUCT OVERVIEW:
Grade: XCEL
Segment: Vacuum Brazed Segment Type: Continuous
Ventilation: Yes Dry/Wet: Dry Use